
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 07.10.2018 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 12:15 End time: 14:19 Spec.: 88 Game No.: 23

Prizma Venta 20021 : 8
(0:2, 0:4, 1:2)

Referees Linespersons
LAICĀNS Juris BAUMANIS Armands, BRIEDIS Ričards

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 4 4:00 : 4:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 1:21 : 2:17 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 0:00 : 3:11 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 1 : 8 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 : 6 5:21 : 9:28 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  VEN  30 BERGMANIS Alens Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PRI  44 DAŅILOVS Kristiāns Goalkeeper in
Pen. 01:53 03:53 PRI    Too many players
Pen. 04:37 06:37 PRI  11 POPENS Aldis Cross-checking
Pen. 06:43 08:43 VEN  29 PUSHKAREV Valerii Interference

Goal 11:08 0:1 VEN EQ 26 KVĒLE KVĀLS Jorens MARKUNS Edgars #19, ERKEVICS Aigars
#17

Pen. 12:32 14:32 VEN  29 PUSHKAREV Valerii Tripping

Goal 17:37 0:2 VEN EQ 69 BĒRZIŅŠ Niks GRIGULIS Oskars #52, PAULIŅŠ Elans
Andris #93

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 20:21 22:21 PRI  68 BRAKŠS Jānis Hooking
Pen. 21:42 23:42 VEN  52 GRIGULIS Oskars Hooking
Goal 25:56 0:3 VEN EQ 33 KAIMIŅŠ Elvis CGOJEVS Edgars #10
Pen. 27:55 28:51 PRI  68 BRAKŠS Jānis Hooking
Goal 28:51 0:4 VEN PP1 52 GRIGULIS Oskars CGOJEVS Edgars #10
Goal 38:16 0:5 VEN EQ 10 CGOJEVS Edgars  
Goal 39:56 0:6 VEN EQ 87 BRASLS Ralfs KVĒLE KVĀLS Jorens #26

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 44:42 46:42 PRI  91 ZARIŅŠ Reinhards Interference
Pen. 45:53 47:53 PRI  84 ANDŽĀNS Artūrs Charging

Goal 50:09 0:7 VEN EQ 34 KOLIBINS Daniels PUSHKAREV Valerii #29, BĒRZIŅŠ Niks
#69

Goal 52:06 0:8 VEN EQ 72 ŽIZŅEVSKIS Rihards CGOJEVS Edgars #10, VILMANIS Aigars
#23

Goal 52:28 1:8 PRI EQ 13 JENGAŠOVS Ņikita  
GK 60:00  PRI  44 DAŅILOVS Kristiāns Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  VEN  30 BERGMANIS Alens Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Prizma
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

44 DAŅILOVS Kristiāns 0 0 0.00 60:00

Venta 2002
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 BARANOVS Deniss 0 0 0.00 0:00
30 BERGMANIS Alens 0 0 0.00 60:00

Team statistics

Prizma (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

8 F DAVIDONIS Renārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F POPENS Aldis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F JENGAŠOVS Ņikita 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F ULINSKIS Franks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F VOICEŠČUKS Niks Sandis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 D PAHOMOVS Ēriks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

56 D BONČENKOVS Mihails 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 D BRAKŠS Jānis 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

74 D BURVIS Kristiāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

84 D ANDŽĀNS Artūrs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 F ZARIŅŠ Reinhards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

92 D IVASENKO Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 1 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: REPS Juris

Venta 2002 (VEN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

7 F BERGMANIS Kristers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F KRUMHOLCS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F CGOJEVS Edgars 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D JAŠEVS VOLANTS Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D ERKEVICS Aigars 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F MARKUNS Edgars 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F VILMANIS Aigars 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F KVĒLE KVĀLS Jorens 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F PETRAŠKĒVIČS Kristers Krišs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F PUSHKAREV Valerii 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F KAIMIŅŠ Elvis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 D KOLIBINS Daniels 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 F PROKOPOVIČS Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

46 D PLŪME Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

52 F GRIGULIS Oskars 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 F BĒRZIŅŠ Niks 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

72 D ŽIZŅEVSKIS Rihards 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F BRASLS Ralfs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

93 D PAULIŅŠ Elans Andris 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 8 11 19 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: SVITIŅŠ Jānis
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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